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Psych	Sheet	-	Girls	Session

Event		1			Girls	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Freestyle
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

NCAP-PV 16.78		8Beckett,	Isla	K1
NCAP-PV 17.10		7Harms,	Stella	J2
NCAP-PV 17.76		8LeFaivre,	Blair	M3
NCAP-PV 18.32		8Malarkey,	Samantha	L4
Sea	Dragons-PV 18.50		8Fox,	Chloe5
SNOW-PV 18.65		8Paxton,	Harper	R6
SNOW-PV 18.87		7Smith,	Hadley	R7
NCAP-PV 18.88		8Girdharry,	Karina	R8
CSC-PV 18.91		8MacIvor,	Amelia	F9
NCAP-PV 19.03		8Madan,	Naya	N10
NCAP-PV 19.13		7Cushman,	Addison	K11
NCAP-PV 19.15		8Shea,	Ashley	I12
MACH-PV 19.28		8Dressendorfer,	Carson	E13
NCAP-PV 19.38		8Ipakchi,	Elina	M14
Sea	Dragons-PV 19.54		8Davis,	Julia15
NCAP-PV 20.00		8Feng,	Sophie	F16
NCAP-PV 20.03		8Schroeder,	Elizabeth	C17
CSC-PV 20.10		7Busen,	McKinley	R18
MACH-PV 20.12		7Mizzo,	Gia	A19
NCAP-PV 20.19		8Muller,	Quinn	L20
MACH-PV 20.30		8Sarathy,	Anoushka21
NCAP-PV 20.31		8Orgad,	Abby	S22
MACH-PV 20.40		8Cota-Robles,	Isabella	V23
MACH-PV 20.71		8Dressendorfer,	Bea	L24
CSC-PV 20.74		8Clark,	Keegan	E25
SNOW-PV 21.06		6Bellanca,	Aubrey	L26
SNOW-PV 21.10		7Lynch,	Rylie	M27
MACH-PV 21.17		7Yazdani,	Ella	S28
NCAP-PV 21.20		7Shive,	Keira	X29
MACH-PV 21.44		8Charles-Williamson,	Ssa30
MACH-PV 21.44		7Wilson,	Mara	B31
NCAP-PV 21.45		8Hourigan,	Sarah	Beth	E32
NCAP-PV 21.59		8Kennedy,	Maraljin	C33
NCAP-PV 21.77		8Huppert,	Natalie	J34
MACH-PV 21.77		7Bagla,	Amiya	G35
CSC-PV 22.17		7Walther,	Rio	S36
NCAP-PV 22.27		7Lucchese,	Lexie	G37
NCAP-PV 22.48		8Rosenkoetter,	Hazel	G38
SNOW-PV 22.85		8Nishiyama,	Taylor	B39
LIFE-PV 22.89		8Ko,	Mikayla	A40
NCAP-PV 23.14		7Shoemaker,	Madeline	G41
MACH-PV 23.34		8Dressendorfer,	Ellis	C42
BWST-PV 23.44		8Coppola,	Nina	T43
NCAP-PV 23.57		7McNIchols,	Rita44
LIFE-PV 23.89		8Tu,	Violet45
NCAP-PV 23.94		6Paradise,	Therese	Y46
BWST-PV 24.03		7Arekal,	Adya	N47
BWST-PV 24.11		8Gunnerson-Casca,	Chris48
NCAP-PV 24.47		7Jung,	Alina	Y49
NCAP-PV 24.48		7Kibret,	Eldu	B50
SNOW-PV 25.11		6Wong,	Arianna	K51
NCAP-PV 25.69		6Roy,	Shifan	G52
MACH-PV 25.80		6Lim	Yang,	Hana	S53
BWST-PV 25.86		8Block,	Lily	K54

LIFE-PV 25.89		8Khatibi,	Manizheh	Julian55
NCAP-PV 26.03		8Willemsen,	Ava	G56
SNOW-PV 26.33		6Curran,	Katie	A57
NCAP-PV 27.68		6Light,	Willow	R58
NCAP-PV 27.75		7Soliman,	Jossi	S59
SNOW-PV 27.79		7Koon,	Caylee	Y60
NCAP-PV 27.84		6Demissie,	Hannah	B61
CSC-PV 28.02		7Moss,	Mary	L62
CSC-PV 28.37		7Moss,	Kaitlin	A63
BWST-PV 28.57		7Ferner,	Mia	E64
MACH-PV 28.88		6Frantz,	Graycen	M65
Sea	Dragons-PV 29.68		6Marshall,	Emilia66
CSC-PV 29.93		6Salgado,	Eva	V67
SNOW-PV 30.00		5Tirri,	Sara	H68
MACH-PV 30.10		5Nguyen,	Sloane	M69
NCAP-PV 30.24		7Allen,	Addison	G70
CSC-PV 36.32		7Hernandez,	Cyprus	L71
HACC-PV NT		8Liu,	Zimo72
Sea	Dragons-PV NT		7Smith,	Reese73
Sea	Dragons-PV NT		6Smith,	Tatum74
Sea	Dragons-PV NT		6Kissner-Ventimglia,	Luc75
NCAP-PV NT		8Edwards,	Amelia	L76
NCAP-PV NT		8Malinowski,	Sophia	N77
CSC-PV NT		8Cannon,	Grace	C78
CSC-PV NT		8Engelhardt,	Ella	K79
CSC-PV NT		5Luongo,	Blake	A80
SNOW-PV NT		8Welly,	Piper	A81
SNOW-PV NT		6Welly,	Reagan	L82
SNOW-PV NT		6Bell,	Hattie	W83
NCAP-PV NT		6Dunn,	Olive	M84
NCAP-PV NT		8Kim,	Hannah	H85
NCAP-PV NT		8Nguyen,	Mathilda	B86
NCAP-PV NT		6Hastings,	Jane	C87
NCAP-PV NT		7Charlton,	Audrey	L88
NCAP-PV NT		8Hanna,	Cate	D89
NCAP-PV NT		7Murphy,	Onora	A90
NCAP-PV NT		7Detrick,	Emma	M91
NCAP-PV NT		8Rios,	Juliette	P92
MACH-PV NT		8Donnelly,	Maggie	A93
MACH-PV NT		7Yu,	Sophia	G94
MACH-PV NT		7Wang,	Jenna	O95
MACH-PV NT		8Wells,	Sasha	A96
MACH-PV NT		5Dusina,	Tessa	N97
MACH-PV NT		6Meyers,	Clara	E98
MACH-PV NT		8Detrisac,	Marissa	R99
MACH-PV NT		5Branham,	Maeve	E100
MACH-PV NT		7Dombroski,	Emily	Q101
UN-01-PV NT		7MacDonald,	Mia102
UN-02-PV NT		7Pine,	Carolina	S103
BWST-PV NT		8Buck,	Sam	C104
BWST-PV NT		8Young,	Shelby	D105
BWST-PV NT		8Khare,	Reyna	N106

Event		3			Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age 		TeamName Seed	Time

SNOW-PV 31.36	10Chen,	Sunny	B1
MACH-PV 32.53		9Wertzler,	Ellie	G2
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Event		3	...(Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

SNOW-PV 33.46	10Smith,	Ellie	P3
NCAP-PV 33.61		8Cushman,	McKinley	L4
NCAP-PV 34.82		9Coelho,	Melissa	R5
MACH-PV 35.21	10Wood,	Julia	K6
Sea	Dragons-PV 35.28	10Hooff,	Olivia7
MACH-PV 35.53	10Lewin,	Nya	L8
MACH-PV 35.74		9Olson,	Annika	M9
NCAP-PV 35.84		9Roemer,	Samantha	R10
NCAP-PV 36.20	10Hufnagel,	Allison	N11
BWST-PV 36.29	10Greenwood,	Lily12
NCAP-PV 37.05	10Chertow,	Mahlia	A13
Sea	Dragons-PV 37.06	10Perkins,	Lucy	L14
NCAP-PV 37.08		9Block,	Jessica	L15
NCAP-PV 37.15	10Greathouse,	Zoe	I16
CSC-PV 37.20		8MacIvor,	Amelia	F17
NCAP-PV 37.63	10Duggan,	Charlotte	A18
MACH-PV 37.73	10Hayden,	Mackenzie	L19
NCAP-PV 37.79		8Beckett,	Isla	K20
SNOW-PV 37.94	10Wong,	Victoria	I21
LIFE-PV 38.13	10Kinkead,	Matilda22
MACH-PV 38.13	10Tohmeh,	Tala	E23
NCAP-PV 38.19		8Strosin,	Olivia	K24
MACH-PV 38.28	10Wilson,	Genevieve	E25
NCAP-PV 38.39		8Hirsch,	Mikayla	B26
NCAP-PV 38.42	10Zheng,	Emma	A27
LIFE-PV 38.50		9Mattos,	Jennifer	A28
MACH-PV 38.65	10Lim	Yang,	Nora	D29
LIFE-PV 38.83	10Faustini,	Nina	M30
Sea	Dragons-PV 38.90		9Schlieter,	Eloise31
MACH-PV 39.23		8Christofferson,	Marie	N32
NCAP-PV 39.38		8Benevento,	Ava	K33
MACH-PV 39.38	10Blackstone,	Ailsa	(Ale-S34
NCAP-PV 39.45	10Shin,	Alice	J35
NCAP-PV 39.71		8Morrison,	Lexie	A36
LIFE-PV 40.30	10Azmoudeh,	Anahita	J37
SNOW-PV 40.32		9Bellanca,	Elle	M38
NCAP-PV 40.32		9Kirst,	Sophia	A39
MACH-PV 40.39		9Armstrong,	Katelyn	A40
SNOW-PV 40.58		8Paxton,	Harper	R41
NCAP-PV 40.64	10Sweeney,	Dylan	A42
NCAP-PV 40.81		9Deng,	Maggie	R43
NCAP-PV 40.85		8Dougherty,	Liv	R44
Sea	Dragons-PV 40.90		9Schoϐield,	Caroline45
NCAP-PV 40.96		9Wood,	Ainsley	O46
NCAP-PV 41.04		9Vignier,	Jolie	F47
NCAP-PV 41.09		9Hintos,	Makenna	A48
NCAP-PV 41.23	10Salmon,	Anna	L49
NCAP-PV 41.24		8Naum,	Alexandra	S50
Sea	Dragons-PV 41.28	10Conjura,	Cate51
NCAP-PV 41.39		8Samsot,	Alex	D52
NCAP-PV 41.43		9Bird,	Karina	A53
MACH-PV 41.68		9Mika,	Bella	G54
NCAP-PV 41.72	10Knapp,	Shannon	O55
NCAP-PV 41.76		8Schmitt,	Hannah56
Sea	Dragons-PV 42.04		9Marshall,	Isabella	M57

MACH-PV 42.04		8Goudie,	Annabelle	L58
NCAP-PV 42.06		9Maguire,	Kelly	A59
NCAP-PV 42.19	10Reiff,	Molly	N60
NCAP-PV 42.29		9Murphy,	Alannah	J61
NCAP-PV 42.35		8Schmitt,	Selma62
HACC-PV 42.56		8Johnson,	Abbygail63
NCAP-PV 42.61	10Fischer,	Sophia	A64
NCAP-PV 42.67		8Ipakchi,	Elina	M65
MACH-PV 42.80		8Bui,	Emma	T66
NCAP-PV 43.04		9Colon,	Ava	L67
NCAP-PV 43.07		9Bird,	Alex	G68
NCAP-PV 43.23		9Cortez-Martinez,	Ari	K69
NCAP-PV 43.30		9Straessle,	Ella	R70
HACC-PV 43.31		8Rasmussen,	Anna	M71
LIFE-PV 43.58		8Talberg,	Natalie	G72
NCAP-PV 43.58		9Nguyen,	Dan	X73
SNOW-PV 43.78		8Chua,	Chloe	V74
NCAP-PV 43.90		9Mouton,	Simone	A75
NCAP-PV 43.95		8Rabe,	Skylar	R76
NCAP-PV 43.96		8Tain,	Bailey	M77
NCAP-PV 44.05		8Wirth,	Ivy	A78
SNOW-PV 44.10		9Di	Bene,	Noel	M79
MACH-PV 44.15		8Kass,	Erin	N80
MACH-PV 44.32	10George,	Kate	W81
Sea	Dragons-PV 44.35	10Jarsulic,	Kate82
SNOW-PV 44.77		9Boyle,	Isabelle	C83
NCAP-PV 44.79		8Walker,	Beatrice	E84
BWST-PV 44.79		9Sreniawski,	Ella	C85
Sea	Dragons-PV 44.80	10Barry-Lenger,	Laura86
HACC-PV 44.88		8Valdecanas,	Savannah	E87
NCAP-PV 45.05		8Diaz-Lujan,	Isabella	M88
NCAP-PV 45.18		9Alexander,	Mollie	G89
NCAP-PV 45.28		9Bowers,	Emily	L90
NCAP-PV 45.36		9Zarow,	Alexis	N91
NCAP-PV 45.43		9Vinson,	Rose	E92
LIFE-PV 45.52	10Stallings,	Jessica93
NCAP-PV 46.06		9Wang,	Christine	Y94
NCAP-PV 46.09		9Buchanan,	Brooke	M95
BWST-PV 46.24		8Livingston,	Everly	P96
NCAP-PV 46.25		8Poliϐko,	Lulu	C97
NCAP-PV 46.25		9Cobert,	Addison	C98
NCAP-PV 46.43		8Berry,	Fiona	G99
NCAP-PV 46.43	10Bono,	Brooke	A100
CSC-PV 46.58		8Rosenberger,	Reilly	A101
NCAP-PV 46.61		8Dong,	Ella	A102
NCAP-PV 46.61		9Valasco,	Anna	K103
NCAP-PV 46.97		9Rose,	Olivia	R104
BWST-PV 47.28		9Adler,	Layla	K105
NCAP-PV 47.41		9Christensen,	Allie	P106
HACC-PV 48.11		8Subramanian,	Isabella	E107
LIFE-PV 48.32	10Nader,	Ariana	I108
SNOW-PV 48.39	10Woehr,	Allison	E109
LIFE-PV 48.41		9Boldbaatar,	Ulemj	G110
LIFE-PV 48.89		9Falchek,	Kate	K111
BWST-PV 48.89	10Meda,	Diya112
NCAP-PV 48.95		9Heim,	Evynn	S113
NCAP-PV 49.33		9Lee,	Michelle	Y114
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Event		3	...(Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

NCAP-PV 49.46		8Lipman,	Tessa	P115
MACH-PV 50.01		9Mann-Webb,	Lily	M116
SNOW-PV 50.11		9Lynch,	Paige	T117
NCAP-PV 50.89		9Prible,	Ella	M118
MACH-PV 51.00		6Cho,	Livi	Y119
NCAP-PV 51.67		9Kibret,	Milu	Y120
NCAP-PV 51.71		8Langone,	Liliana	G121
LIFE-PV 52.23		9Wagner,	Dana	A122
BWST-PV 52.68		8DeLong,	Abigail	R123
LIFE-PV 52.96		9Patterson,	Madelyn	A124
SNOW-PV 53.27		8Hollister,	McKenzie	C125
CSC-PV 53.29		9Goldsmith,	Aliyah	B126
NCAP-PV 54.17	10Kuykendall,	Ainsley	M127
MACH-PV 58.97		6Cho,	Claire	Y128
Sea	Dragons-PV 1:00.39		9Fitzgerald,	Ciara129
NCAP-PV 1:00.56		9Xie,	Leela	N130
NCAP-PV 1:00.65	10Trivedi,	Samya	D131
NCAP-PV 1:02.03		9Gordon,	Ashton	F132
CSC-PV 1:03.09		6Salgado,	Eva	V133
SNOW-PV 1:05.08		7Koon,	Caylee	Y134
MACH-PV 1:07.74		7Yazdani,	Ella	S135
BWST-PV 1:10.01		9Alic,	Hanna136
CSC-PV 1:17.44		7Hernandez,	Cyprus	L137
Sea	Dragons-PV NT	10McCommons,	Margaret138
NCAP-PV NT		8Bracciale,	Laila	N139
NCAP-PV NT		7Weliwitigoda,	Mila	A140
NCAP-PV NT		7Cypher,	Fiona	S141
NCAP-PV NT		9Thoma,	Katelyn	B142
NCAP-PV NT		9Cruz,	Lianna	R143
NCAP-PV NT		9Fargo,	Emmy	A144
NCAP-PV NT		9Gager,	Layla	M145
NCAP-PV NT		7Gager,	MJ	M146
NCAP-PV NT		9Sirene,	Elizabeth	S147
CSC-PV NT		9Abouchar,	Adele	S148
CSC-PV NT		7Moss,	Mary	L149
LIFE-PV NT		9Ho,	Jayla	T150
LIFE-PV NT		9Maizlin,	Lia151
LIFE-PV NT		9Lee,	Leela152
SNOW-PV NT		9Flannagan,	Risa153
SNOW-PV NT	10Dawson,	Ellie	N154
SNOW-PV NT		9Snowden,	Viktoria	E155
SNOW-PV NT		9Dodson,	Dani	E156
NCAP-PV NT		9Kramer,	Phoebe	A157
NCAP-PV NT		9Rajkumar,	Adithi	N158
NCAP-PV NT		6Dunn,	Olive	M159
NCAP-PV NT		8Harris,	Quinn	A160
NCAP-PV NT		8Fasano,	Lily	C161
NCAP-PV NT		9Soliman,	Jojo	S162
NCAP-PV NT		8Parisi,	Mireille	A163
NCAP-PV NT		9Derrenbacher,	Laney	C164
NCAP-PV NT		7Devasahayam,	Debbie	S165
NCAP-PV NT		9Pearson,	Peyton	L166
NCAP-PV NT	10Pala,	Rhea	S167
MACH-PV NT		9Amirullah,	Fay	Q168
MACH-PV NT		9Bhalla,	Sanu	N169

MACH-PV NT	10Reynolds-Millspaugh,	E170
MACH-PV NT		8Leo,	Alessia	C171
MACH-PV NT		8Chen,	Sophie	T172
UN-03-PV NT		9Ji,	Rachel	Y173
BWST-PV NT		8Vranas,	Amelia	G174
BWST-PV NT		8Kamat,	Trisha	N175
BWST-PV NT		8Leurs,	Payton	G176
BWST-PV NT		9Perham,	Emily	A177
BWST-PV NT		8Kinstle,	Sarah	J178
BWST-PV NT		8McCall,	Ainsley	W179

Event		5			Girls	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Backstroke
Age 		TeamName Seed	Time

MACH-PV 18.92		8Kass,	Erin	N1
NCAP-PV 19.41		8Beckett,	Isla	K2
NCAP-PV 19.91		8Munchel,	Dylan	R3
NCAP-PV 19.93		8Parisi,	Mireille	A4
MACH-PV 21.41		8Dressendorfer,	Carson	E5
NCAP-PV 22.02		8Rosenkoetter,	Hazel	G6
Sea	Dragons-PV 22.16		8Fox,	Chloe7
NCAP-PV 22.19		8Eisenhart,	Abby	H8
NCAP-PV 22.24		8Kennedy,	Maraljin	C9
SNOW-PV 22.73		8Paxton,	Harper	R10
NCAP-PV 22.74		8LeFaivre,	Blair	M11
NCAP-PV 22.87		8Madan,	Naya	N12
NCAP-PV 23.08		8Schroeder,	Elizabeth	C13
MACH-PV 23.13		8Dressendorfer,	Bea	L14
MACH-PV 23.30		8Sarathy,	Anoushka15
MACH-PV 23.35		7Wilson,	Mara	B16
SNOW-PV 23.37		7Smith,	Hadley	R17
MACH-PV 23.53		8Cota-Robles,	Isabella	V18
NCAP-PV 23.66		8Dougherty,	Liv	R19
NCAP-PV 23.87		7McNIchols,	Rita20
NCAP-PV 23.93		8Walker,	Beatrice	E21
MACH-PV 24.00		8Charles-Williamson,	Ssa22
NCAP-PV 24.06		7Matthews,	Aubree	L23
LIFE-PV 24.48		8Ko,	Mikayla	A24
NCAP-PV 25.26		8Shea,	Ashley	I25
BWST-PV 25.31		7Arekal,	Adya	N26
BWST-PV 25.34		8Kinstle,	Sarah	J27
Sea	Dragons-PV 25.45		8Davis,	Julia28
NCAP-PV 25.58		8Diaz-Lujan,	Isabella	M29
NCAP-PV 25.69		8Fasano,	Lily	C30
SNOW-PV 25.74		8Nishiyama,	Taylor	B31
CSC-PV 25.86		8Clark,	Keegan	E32
NCAP-PV 25.98		8Nguyen,	Mathilda	B33
CSC-PV 26.05		8Rosenberger,	Reilly	A34
SNOW-PV 26.07		6Curran,	Katie	A35
BWST-PV 26.52		8Gunnerson-Casca,	Chris36
BWST-PV 26.53		8Block,	Lily	K37
MACH-PV 26.79		6Lim	Yang,	Hana	S38
SNOW-PV 26.81		8Hollister,	McKenzie	C39
LIFE-PV 26.89		8Tu,	Violet40
NCAP-PV 26.93		7Kibret,	Eldu	B41
SNOW-PV 27.01		6Bellanca,	Aubrey	L42
SNOW-PV 27.04		7Lynch,	Rylie	M43
NCAP-PV 27.38		6Light,	Willow	R44



Nation's	Capital	Swim	Club HY-TEK's	MEET	MANAGER	7.0	-	2:02	PM		11/14/2018		Page	4
2018	Pilgrim	Mini	Meet	-	11/18/2018

Sanction	#:	PVC-19-24
Psych	Sheet	-	Girls	Session

Event		5	...(Girls	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Backstroke)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

NCAP-PV 27.42		8Hourigan,	Sarah	Beth	E45
SNOW-PV 27.57		6Wong,	Arianna	K46
CSC-PV 27.72		7Moss,	Mary	L47
MACH-PV 27.82		8Dressendorfer,	Ellis	C48
NCAP-PV 27.87		7Soliman,	Jossi	S49
NCAP-PV 28.30		6Paradise,	Therese	Y50
CSC-PV 28.53		7Moss,	Kaitlin	A51
MACH-PV 28.55		5Nguyen,	Sloane	M52
NCAP-PV 28.82		6Roy,	Shifan	G53
NCAP-PV 28.98		7Allen,	Addison	G54
CSC-PV 29.48		6Salgado,	Eva	V55
MACH-PV 29.79		6Frantz,	Graycen	M56
NCAP-PV 29.89		7Yonas,	Annabel57
BWST-PV 29.97		8Coppola,	Nina	T58
MACH-PV 30.25		8Harper,	Caroline	K59
NCAP-PV 30.34		6Demissie,	Hannah	B60
NCAP-PV 30.64		8Huppert,	Natalie	J61
SNOW-PV 31.15		7Koon,	Caylee	Y62
SNOW-PV 31.65		5Tirri,	Sara	H63
BWST-PV 33.83		7Ferner,	Mia	E64
CSC-PV 39.99		7Hernandez,	Cyprus	L65
HACC-PV NT		8Liu,	Zimo66
Sea	Dragons-PV NT		7Smith,	Reese67
Sea	Dragons-PV NT		6Smith,	Tatum68
Sea	Dragons-PV NT		6Marshall,	Emilia69
Sea	Dragons-PV NT		6Kissner-Ventimglia,	Luc70
NCAP-PV NT		8Edwards,	Amelia	L71
NCAP-PV NT		8Malinowski,	Sophia	N72
CSC-PV NT		8Cannon,	Grace	C73
CSC-PV NT		5Luongo,	Blake	A74
SNOW-PV NT		8Welly,	Piper	A75
SNOW-PV NT		6Welly,	Reagan	L76
SNOW-PV NT		6Bell,	Hattie	W77
NCAP-PV NT		8Kim,	Hannah	H78
NCAP-PV NT		6Hastings,	Jane	C79
NCAP-PV NT		7Charlton,	Audrey	L80
NCAP-PV NT		7Murphy,	Onora	A81
NCAP-PV NT		7Detrick,	Emma	M82
NCAP-PV NT		8Rios,	Juliette	P83
MACH-PV NT		7Yu,	Sophia	G84
MACH-PV NT		7Wang,	Jenna	O85
MACH-PV NT		8Wells,	Sasha	A86
MACH-PV NT		5Dusina,	Tessa	N87
MACH-PV NT		6Meyers,	Clara	E88
MACH-PV NT		5Branham,	Maeve	E89
MACH-PV NT		8Chen,	Sophie	T90
MACH-PV NT		7Dombroski,	Emily	Q91
UN-01-PV NT		7MacDonald,	Mia92
BWST-PV NT		8Buck,	Sam	C93
BWST-PV NT		8Young,	Shelby	D94
BWST-PV NT		8Khare,	Reyna	N95

Event		7			Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

SNOW-PV 40.14	10Smith,	Ellie	P1

NCAP-PV 40.77	10Hufnagel,	Allison	N2
MACH-PV 41.03	10Lewin,	Nya	L3
BWST-PV 41.32	10Greenwood,	Lily4
Sea	Dragons-PV 41.84	10Hooff,	Olivia5
MACH-PV 42.19	10Tohmeh,	Tala	E6
NCAP-PV 42.35		9Wood,	Ainsley	O7
MACH-PV 42.44	10Kasemsuwannakaeth,	P8
SNOW-PV 42.46		9Takach,	Ali	E9
Sea	Dragons-PV 42.50		9Schoϐield,	Caroline10
MACH-PV 42.84		9Olson,	Annika	M11
MACH-PV 43.16	10Lim	Yang,	Nora	D12
NCAP-PV 43.33		8Hirsch,	Mikayla	B13
NCAP-PV 43.38		9Coelho,	Melissa	R14
NCAP-PV 43.49		9Block,	Jessica	L15
NCAP-PV 43.55		9Asuelimen,	Adina	E16
SNOW-PV 43.59	10Wong,	Victoria	I17
MACH-PV 44.38	10Wood,	Julia	K18
MACH-PV 45.12	10Blackstone,	Ailsa	(Ale-S19
NCAP-PV 45.30		9Deng,	Maggie	R20
NCAP-PV 45.49	10Zheng,	Emma	A21
LIFE-PV 45.78		8Dolan,	Leah22
NCAP-PV 45.95		9Hintos,	Makenna	A23
MACH-PV 46.12	10Reynolds-Millspaugh,	E24
MACH-PV 46.15		9Armstrong,	Katelyn	A25
NCAP-PV 46.31		9Vignier,	Jolie	F26
Sea	Dragons-PV 46.32		9Marshall,	Isabella	M27
NCAP-PV 46.55	10Duggan,	Charlotte	A28
LIFE-PV 46.57	10Kinkead,	Matilda29
MACH-PV 46.70		9Hopke,	Grace	C30
NCAP-PV 46.75		9Roemer,	Samantha	R31
NCAP-PV 46.94		8Schmitt,	Hannah32
Sea	Dragons-PV 46.99		9Schlieter,	Eloise33
NCAP-PV 47.15	10Greathouse,	Zoe	I34
NCAP-PV 47.37		8Schmitt,	Selma35
MACH-PV 47.38		9Wertzler,	Ellie	G36
SNOW-PV 47.74		9Boyle,	Isabelle	C37
NCAP-PV 47.90	10Sweeney,	Dylan	A38
NCAP-PV 48.14		8Lee,	Victoria	A39
NCAP-PV 48.15		8Feng,	Sophie	F40
NCAP-PV 48.40		8Rosade,	Elyse	M41
LIFE-PV 48.47		8Talberg,	Natalie	G42
SNOW-PV 48.51	10Woehr,	Allison	E43
NCAP-PV 48.56		8Cushman,	McKinley	L44
NCAP-PV 48.90	10Bono,	Brooke	A45
NCAP-PV 49.05		7Harms,	Stella	J46
NCAP-PV 49.18	10Reiff,	Molly	N47
NCAP-PV 49.18		8Langone,	Liliana	G48
LIFE-PV 49.45	10Stallings,	Jessica49
NCAP-PV 49.70	10Fischer,	Sophia	A50
LIFE-PV 49.74		9Falchek,	Kate	K51
NCAP-PV 49.76		8Trinh,	Ellie	M52
NCAP-PV 50.04		9Straessle,	Ella	R53
NCAP-PV 50.45	10Shin,	Alice	J54
LIFE-PV 50.45	10Azmoudeh,	Anahita	J55
HACC-PV 50.64		8Johnson,	Abbygail56
NCAP-PV 50.77		9Zarow,	Alexis	N57
NCAP-PV 50.80		9Buchanan,	Brooke	M58
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Event		7	...(Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

NCAP-PV 50.83	10Chertow,	Mahlia	A59
NCAP-PV 51.00		9Mouton,	Simone	A60
NCAP-PV 51.18		8Dong,	Ella	A61
NCAP-PV 51.20		8Sexton,	Avery	J62
NCAP-PV 51.34		8Rabe,	Skylar	R63
NCAP-PV 51.37		9Prible,	Ella	M64
NCAP-PV 51.46		9Vinson,	Rose	E65
Sea	Dragons-PV 52.10	10Barry-Lenger,	Laura66
NCAP-PV 52.17		8Berry,	Fiona	G67
LIFE-PV 52.19	10Nader,	Ariana	I68
MACH-PV 52.21		8Bui,	Emma	T69
BWST-PV 52.33	10Meda,	Diya70
NCAP-PV 52.60		9Cortez-Martinez,	Ari	K71
NCAP-PV 52.66		9Pearson,	Peyton	L72
MACH-PV 52.74	10George,	Kate	W73
SNOW-PV 52.87		9Di	Bene,	Noel	M74
NCAP-PV 52.93		8Wirth,	Ivy	A75
SNOW-PV 53.10		9Lynch,	Paige	T76
NCAP-PV 53.27		8Buchanan,	Brooke	Taylo77
Sea	Dragons-PV 53.36	10Jarsulic,	Kate78
NCAP-PV 53.50		9Nguyen,	Dan	X79
NCAP-PV 53.71		9Bowers,	Emily	L80
NCAP-PV 54.17		8Benevento,	Ava	K81
NCAP-PV 54.45		9Xie,	Leela	N82
NCAP-PV 54.52		9Murphy,	Alannah	J83
LIFE-PV 54.94		9Boldbaatar,	Ulemj	G84
NCAP-PV 54.96		9Alexander,	Mollie	G85
BWST-PV 55.47		8DeLong,	Abigail	R86
NCAP-PV 55.48	10Trivedi,	Samya	D87
MACH-PV 55.77		9Mika,	Bella	G88
NCAP-PV 56.14		9Heim,	Evynn	S89
MACH-PV 56.18		9Mann-Webb,	Lily	M90
NCAP-PV 56.20		9Wang,	Christine	Y91
Sea	Dragons-PV 56.34	10Conjura,	Cate92
MACH-PV 56.37	10Cunningham,	Hayden	G93
HACC-PV 56.49		8Rasmussen,	Anna	M94
NCAP-PV 56.65		9Christensen,	Allie	P95
MACH-PV 57.69		6Cho,	Livi	Y96
NCAP-PV 57.89		9Thoma,	Katelyn	B97
SNOW-PV 57.93	10Kharbanda,	Suhani98
NCAP-PV 58.36		8Gavino,	Abby	B99
SNOW-PV 58.90		8McCarney,	Maya	R100
BWST-PV 59.13		9Sreniawski,	Ella	C101
LIFE-PV 59.19		9Wagner,	Dana	A102
NCAP-PV 59.51		9Reed,	Sabina	H103
NCAP-PV 59.66		7Shive,	Keira	X104
CSC-PV 1:00.10		9Goldsmith,	Aliyah	B105
LIFE-PV 1:01.96		9Patterson,	Madelyn	A106
MACH-PV 1:02.88		8Detrisac,	Marissa	R107
NCAP-PV 1:02.93		8Willemsen,	Ava	G108
NCAP-PV 1:03.87		9Gordon,	Ashton	F109
Sea	Dragons-PV 1:06.35		9Fitzgerald,	Ciara110
NCAP-PV 1:08.34		7Lucchese,	Lexie	G111
MACH-PV 1:11.83		6Cho,	Claire	Y112
BWST-PV 1:13.78		8Leurs,	Payton	G113

BWST-PV 1:17.77		9Alic,	Hanna114
HACC-PV NT		8Valdecanas,	Savannah	E115
Sea	Dragons-PV NT	10McCommons,	Margaret116
Sea	Dragons-PV NT		6Smith,	Tatum117
Sea	Dragons-PV NT	10Schlieter,	Audrey118
Sea	Dragons-PV NT		6Kissner-Ventimglia,	Luc119
NCAP-PV NT		7Cypher,	Fiona	S120
NCAP-PV NT		9Cruz,	Lianna	R121
NCAP-PV NT		9Fargo,	Emmy	A122
NCAP-PV NT		9Cobert,	Addison	C123
NCAP-PV NT		8Fletcher,	Hayden	C124
NCAP-PV NT	10Knapp,	Shannon	O125
NCAP-PV NT		7Dufault,	Audrey	A126
NCAP-PV NT		9Gager,	Layla	M127
NCAP-PV NT		9Sirene,	Elizabeth	S128
CSC-PV NT		7Moss,	Kaitlin	A129
LIFE-PV NT		9Ho,	Jayla	T130
LIFE-PV NT		9Maizlin,	Lia131
LIFE-PV NT		9Lee,	Leela132
SNOW-PV NT		9Flannagan,	Risa133
SNOW-PV NT		8Chua,	Chloe	V134
SNOW-PV NT		9Snowden,	Viktoria	E135
SNOW-PV NT		9Dodson,	Dani	E136
NCAP-PV NT		9Kramer,	Phoebe	A137
NCAP-PV NT		8Samsot,	Alex	D138
NCAP-PV NT		8Miller,	Etta	M139
NCAP-PV NT		9Rajkumar,	Adithi	N140
NCAP-PV NT		6Dunn,	Olive	M141
NCAP-PV NT		9Bird,	Alex	G142
NCAP-PV NT		9Bird,	Karina	A143
NCAP-PV NT	10Kuykendall,	Ainsley	M144
NCAP-PV NT		8O'Hara,	Vivien	L145
NCAP-PV NT		8Tain,	Bailey	M146
NCAP-PV NT		8Strosin,	Olivia	K147
NCAP-PV NT		9Kibret,	Milu	Y148
NCAP-PV NT		9Soliman,	Jojo	S149
NCAP-PV NT		9Derrenbacher,	Laney	C150
NCAP-PV NT		7Jung,	Alina	Y151
NCAP-PV NT		7Devasahayam,	Debbie	S152
NCAP-PV NT	10Pala,	Rhea	S153
MACH-PV NT		9Bhalla,	Sanu	N154
UN-03-PV NT		9Ji,	Rachel	Y155
BWST-PV NT		8Vranas,	Amelia	G156
BWST-PV NT		9Perham,	Emily	A157

Event		9			Girls	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Breaststroke
Age 		TeamName Seed	Time

MACH-PV 20.31		8Boardman,	Emily	M1
CSC-PV 23.38		8MacIvor,	Amelia	F2
HACC-PV 23.74		8Johnson,	Abbygail3
MACH-PV 24.43		8Dressendorfer,	Carson	E4
CSC-PV 24.49		7Busen,	McKinley	R5
NCAP-PV 25.64		8Schmitt,	Selma6
NCAP-PV 25.96		8Orgad,	Abby	S7
CSC-PV 26.09		7Walther,	Rio	S8
NCAP-PV 26.54		8Hanna,	Cate	D9
NCAP-PV 26.89		8Munchel,	Dylan	R10
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Event		9	...(Girls	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

SNOW-PV 27.02		8Hollister,	McKenzie	C11
CSC-PV 27.24		8Clark,	Keegan	E12
NCAP-PV 27.43		8Girdharry,	Karina	R13
NCAP-PV 27.51		8Eisenhart,	Abby	H14
NCAP-PV 27.59		8Rosenkoetter,	Hazel	G15
Sea	Dragons-PV 27.80		8Fox,	Chloe16
NCAP-PV 28.06		8Sexton,	Avery	J17
MACH-PV 28.51		7Wilson,	Mara	B18
NCAP-PV 28.53		8Lipman,	Tessa	P19
MACH-PV 28.69		7Bagla,	Amiya	G20
NCAP-PV 29.10		8Schroeder,	Elizabeth	C21
NCAP-PV 29.13		8Dong,	Ella	A22
HACC-PV 29.31		8Subramanian,	Isabella	E23
NCAP-PV 29.46		8Langone,	Liliana	G24
NCAP-PV 29.47		7Matthews,	Aubree	L25
CSC-PV 29.73		8Engelhardt,	Ella	K26
NCAP-PV 29.82		8Nguyen,	Mathilda	B27
NCAP-PV 29.87		7Yonas,	Annabel28
NCAP-PV 29.88		8Shea,	Ashley	I29
MACH-PV 29.92		8Dressendorfer,	Bea	L30
NCAP-PV 30.09		8Gavino,	Abby	B31
NCAP-PV 30.43		8Muller,	Quinn	L32
LIFE-PV 30.89		8Khatibi,	Manizheh	Julian33
LIFE-PV 30.89		8Tu,	Violet34
NCAP-PV 31.21		8Naum,	Alexandra	S35
NCAP-PV 31.25		8Hirsch,	Mikayla	B36
BWST-PV 31.52		8Block,	Lily	K37
CSC-PV 31.55		8Cannon,	Grace	C38
SNOW-PV 31.65		7Lynch,	Rylie	M39
BWST-PV 32.33		8Vranas,	Amelia	G40
BWST-PV 33.02		8Leurs,	Payton	G41
MACH-PV 33.98		8Harper,	Caroline	K42
MACH-PV 34.37		6Lim	Yang,	Hana	S43
BWST-PV 34.53		8Gunnerson-Casca,	Chris44
NCAP-PV 34.61		6Roy,	Shifan	G45
NCAP-PV 34.97		7McNIchols,	Rita46
MACH-PV 35.96		7Yu,	Sophia	G47
MACH-PV 38.49		6Frantz,	Graycen	M48
NCAP-PV 39.46		8Diaz-Lujan,	Isabella	M49
MACH-PV 45.62		8Dressendorfer,	Ellis	C50
HACC-PV 47.90		8Liu,	Zimo51
HACC-PV NT		8Valdecanas,	Savannah	E52
Sea	Dragons-PV NT		7Smith,	Reese53
NCAP-PV NT		8Bracciale,	Laila	N54
NCAP-PV NT		7Weliwitigoda,	Mila	A55
NCAP-PV NT		7Gager,	MJ	M56
NCAP-PV NT		6Demissie,	Hannah	B57
NCAP-PV NT		8Malinowski,	Sophia	N58
SNOW-PV NT		6Curran,	Katie	A59
SNOW-PV NT		8Welly,	Piper	A60
NCAP-PV NT		8Kim,	Hannah	H61
NCAP-PV NT		8Malarkey,	Samantha	L62
NCAP-PV NT		6Paradise,	Therese	Y63
NCAP-PV NT		7Kibret,	Eldu	B64
NCAP-PV NT		7Shoemaker,	Madeline	G65

NCAP-PV NT		8Hourigan,	Sarah	Beth	E66
NCAP-PV NT		7Charlton,	Audrey	L67
NCAP-PV NT		7Devasahayam,	Debbie	S68
NCAP-PV NT		8Huppert,	Natalie	J69
NCAP-PV NT		7Cushman,	Addison	K70
NCAP-PV NT		7Detrick,	Emma	M71
NCAP-PV NT		8Rios,	Juliette	P72
NCAP-PV NT		8Madan,	Naya	N73
MACH-PV NT		8Donnelly,	Maggie	A74
MACH-PV NT		5Nguyen,	Sloane	M75
MACH-PV NT		8Wells,	Sasha	A76
MACH-PV NT		6Cho,	Livi	Y77
MACH-PV NT		6Cho,	Claire	Y78
MACH-PV NT		8Cota-Robles,	Isabella	V79
MACH-PV NT		6Meyers,	Clara	E80
MACH-PV NT		7Dombroski,	Emily	Q81
UN-01-PV NT		7MacDonald,	Mia82
UN-02-PV NT		7Pine,	Carolina	S83
BWST-PV NT		8Coppola,	Nina	T84
BWST-PV NT		8Buck,	Sam	C85
BWST-PV NT		8Young,	Shelby	D86
BWST-PV NT		7Ferner,	Mia	E87
BWST-PV NT		8Khare,	Reyna	N88
BWST-PV NT		7Arekal,	Adya	N89

Event		11			Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age 		TeamName Seed	Time

MACH-PV 45.21		9Olson,	Annika	M1
MACH-PV 45.22	10Lim	Yang,	Nora	D2
NCAP-PV 46.49		9Asuelimen,	Adina	E3
MACH-PV 46.61	10Tohmeh,	Tala	E4
SNOW-PV 46.72	10Wong,	Victoria	I5
MACH-PV 47.00	10Kasemsuwannakaeth,	P6
MACH-PV 48.36	10Blackstone,	Ailsa	(Ale-S7
LIFE-PV 48.94		9Mattos,	Jennifer	A8
NCAP-PV 50.08		9Roemer,	Samantha	R9
NCAP-PV 50.12		8Feng,	Sophie	F10
MACH-PV 50.60	10Hayden,	Mackenzie	L11
NCAP-PV 50.65	10Salmon,	Anna	L12
SNOW-PV 51.04	10Chen,	Sunny	B13
LIFE-PV 51.97	10Kinkead,	Matilda14
NCAP-PV 52.06	10Zheng,	Emma	A15
LIFE-PV 52.37	10Stallings,	Jessica16
NCAP-PV 52.42		8Rosade,	Elyse	M17
NCAP-PV 52.44		8Parisi,	Mireille	A18
MACH-PV 52.87	10Wood,	Julia	K19
NCAP-PV 53.02	10Chertow,	Mahlia	A20
LIFE-PV 53.09	10Azmoudeh,	Anahita	J21
MACH-PV 53.34		8Goudie,	Annabelle	L22
Sea	Dragons-PV 53.42	10Conjura,	Cate23
NCAP-PV 53.42		9Vignier,	Jolie	F24
MACH-PV 53.48		8Leo,	Alessia	C25
NCAP-PV 53.81		8Samsot,	Alex	D26
MACH-PV 53.86		8Christofferson,	Marie	N27
LIFE-PV 54.36		8Dolan,	Leah28
MACH-PV 54.60		8Bui,	Emma	T29
Sea	Dragons-PV 55.65		9Schlieter,	Eloise30
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Event		11	...(Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

Sea	Dragons-PV 55.66	10Perkins,	Lucy	L31
NCAP-PV 55.75		9Block,	Jessica	L32
SNOW-PV 55.91		9Bellanca,	Elle	M33
NCAP-PV 55.92	10Sweeney,	Dylan	A34
NCAP-PV 55.94		9Bowers,	Emily	L35
LIFE-PV 56.14	10Nader,	Ariana	I36
NCAP-PV 56.37		9Valasco,	Anna	K37
NCAP-PV 56.43		8Poliϐko,	Lulu	C38
NCAP-PV 56.47		8Trinh,	Ellie	M39
BWST-PV 56.62	10Meda,	Diya40
CSC-PV 56.81		7Walther,	Rio	S41
NCAP-PV 56.86		8Rabe,	Skylar	R42
MACH-PV 56.97		9Mika,	Bella	G43
NCAP-PV 57.20		9Pearson,	Peyton	L44
NCAP-PV 57.22		9Wood,	Ainsley	O45
NCAP-PV 57.74		9Lee,	Michelle	Y46
NCAP-PV 57.94		9Coelho,	Melissa	R47
NCAP-PV 58.26		8Lipman,	Tessa	P48
NCAP-PV 58.77		9Wang,	Christine	Y49
SNOW-PV 58.80		9Lynch,	Paige	T50
SNOW-PV 58.90	10Woehr,	Allison	E51
NCAP-PV 59.16		9Vinson,	Rose	E52
NCAP-PV 59.64		8Kennedy,	Maraljin	C53
NCAP-PV 1:00.03	10Duggan,	Charlotte	A54
LIFE-PV 1:00.35	10Faustini,	Nina	M55
NCAP-PV 1:00.79		9Hintos,	Makenna	A56
NCAP-PV 1:00.81		8Walker,	Beatrice	E57
MACH-PV 1:00.82	10Wilson,	Genevieve	E58
MACH-PV 1:00.85	10Cunningham,	Hayden	G59
NCAP-PV 1:01.07	10Shin,	Alice	J60
LIFE-PV 1:01.45		8Talberg,	Natalie	G61
NCAP-PV 1:01.51		9Xie,	Leela	N62
BWST-PV 1:01.64		9Sreniawski,	Ella	C63
NCAP-PV 1:01.75		8Buchanan,	Brooke	Taylo64
NCAP-PV 1:01.80		9Deng,	Maggie	R65
NCAP-PV 1:02.05	10Knapp,	Shannon	O66
NCAP-PV 1:02.26		9Maguire,	Kelly	A67
NCAP-PV 1:02.36		8Miller,	Etta	M68
SNOW-PV 1:03.10	10Kharbanda,	Suhani69
CSC-PV 1:03.45		9Goldsmith,	Aliyah	B70
NCAP-PV 1:03.49		9Nguyen,	Dan	X71
NCAP-PV 1:04.53		9Alexander,	Mollie	G72
NCAP-PV 1:04.66		8Wirth,	Ivy	A73
BWST-PV 1:04.77		8Livingston,	Everly	P74
NCAP-PV 1:05.82		9Buchanan,	Brooke	M75
NCAP-PV 1:06.03		9Christensen,	Allie	P76
NCAP-PV 1:06.51		9Heim,	Evynn	S77
NCAP-PV 1:06.91		9Rose,	Olivia	R78
MACH-PV 1:07.11		8Harper,	Caroline	K79
NCAP-PV 1:08.11		8Willemsen,	Ava	G80
NCAP-PV 1:08.30		9Reed,	Sabina	H81
NCAP-PV 1:08.68	10Greathouse,	Zoe	I82
NCAP-PV 1:09.23	10Bono,	Brooke	A83
NCAP-PV 1:10.55		9Cobert,	Addison	C84
LIFE-PV 1:11.58		9Wagner,	Dana	A85

NCAP-PV 1:12.03		8Lee,	Victoria	A86
SNOW-PV 1:12.92		8McCarney,	Maya	R87
SNOW-PV 1:13.01		9Boyle,	Isabelle	C88
MACH-PV 1:14.27		8Detrisac,	Marissa	R89
BWST-PV 1:15.27		8DeLong,	Abigail	R90
NCAP-PV 1:17.59	10Trivedi,	Samya	D91
BWST-PV 1:18.79		9Alic,	Hanna92
Sea	Dragons-PV NT		9Fitzgerald,	Ciara93
Sea	Dragons-PV NT		9Schoϐield,	Caroline94
Sea	Dragons-PV NT	10Schlieter,	Audrey95
NCAP-PV NT		8LeFaivre,	Blair	M96
NCAP-PV NT		9Thoma,	Katelyn	B97
NCAP-PV NT		9Cruz,	Lianna	R98
NCAP-PV NT		9Fargo,	Emmy	A99
NCAP-PV NT		8Fletcher,	Hayden	C100
NCAP-PV NT		8Edwards,	Amelia	L101
NCAP-PV NT		7Dufault,	Audrey	A102
NCAP-PV NT		9Gager,	Layla	M103
NCAP-PV NT		9Sirene,	Elizabeth	S104
CSC-PV NT		8Rosenberger,	Reilly	A105
LIFE-PV NT		9Maizlin,	Lia106
LIFE-PV NT		9Boldbaatar,	Ulemj	G107
LIFE-PV NT		9Lee,	Leela108
SNOW-PV NT		9Takach,	Ali	E109
SNOW-PV NT	10Dawson,	Ellie	N110
SNOW-PV NT		9Dodson,	Dani	E111
NCAP-PV NT		8Schmitt,	Hannah112
NCAP-PV NT		9Rajkumar,	Adithi	N113
NCAP-PV NT		9Bird,	Alex	G114
NCAP-PV NT		9Bird,	Karina	A115
NCAP-PV NT		9Colon,	Ava	L116
NCAP-PV NT	10Kuykendall,	Ainsley	M117
NCAP-PV NT		9Mouton,	Simone	A118
NCAP-PV NT		9Murphy,	Alannah	J119
NCAP-PV NT		8O'Hara,	Vivien	L120
NCAP-PV NT		8Tain,	Bailey	M121
NCAP-PV NT		8Strosin,	Olivia	K122
NCAP-PV NT		8Morrison,	Lexie	A123
NCAP-PV NT		7Yonas,	Annabel124
NCAP-PV NT		9Zarow,	Alexis	N125
NCAP-PV NT		9Kibret,	Milu	Y126
NCAP-PV NT		8Harris,	Quinn	A127
NCAP-PV NT		7Shive,	Keira	X128
NCAP-PV NT		7Jung,	Alina	Y129
NCAP-PV NT		9Gordon,	Ashton	F130
NCAP-PV NT		9Cortez-Martinez,	Ari	K131
NCAP-PV NT	10Pala,	Rhea	S132
NCAP-PV NT		9Kirst,	Sophia	A133
NCAP-PV NT		9Straessle,	Ella	R134
MACH-PV NT		9Amirullah,	Fay	Q135
MACH-PV NT		7Mizzo,	Gia	A136
MACH-PV NT		9Wertzler,	Ellie	G137
MACH-PV NT		9Bhalla,	Sanu	N138
MACH-PV NT		8Boardman,	Emily	M139
MACH-PV NT	10Reynolds-Millspaugh,	E140
MACH-PV NT	10George,	Kate	W141
MACH-PV NT		8Chen,	Sophie	T142
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Event		11	...(Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

UN-03-PV NT		9Ji,	Rachel	Y143
BWST-PV NT		8Kamat,	Trisha	N144
BWST-PV NT		9Adler,	Layla	K145
BWST-PV NT		9Perham,	Emily	A146
BWST-PV NT		8Kinstle,	Sarah	J147
BWST-PV NT		8McCall,	Ainsley	W148

Event		13			Girls	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Butterϐly
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

CSC-PV 18.37		7Busen,	McKinley	R1
NCAP-PV 18.88		8Cushman,	McKinley	L2
NCAP-PV 20.15		8Berry,	Fiona	G3
NCAP-PV 21.50		8Dougherty,	Liv	R4
NCAP-PV 21.63		8Malarkey,	Samantha	L5
SNOW-PV 21.87		8Chua,	Chloe	V6
NCAP-PV 22.04		8Orgad,	Abby	S7
MACH-PV 22.51		8Sarathy,	Anoushka8
SNOW-PV 22.79		8Nishiyama,	Taylor	B9
NCAP-PV 23.07		8Naum,	Alexandra	S10
NCAP-PV 23.39		8Girdharry,	Karina	R11
HACC-PV 24.12		8Subramanian,	Isabella	E12
NCAP-PV 24.28		8Ipakchi,	Elina	M13
NCAP-PV 24.83		7Cypher,	Fiona	S14
CSC-PV 24.87		8Engelhardt,	Ella	K15
NCAP-PV 24.93		8Hanna,	Cate	D16
SNOW-PV 25.10		6Bellanca,	Aubrey	L17
SNOW-PV 25.14		7Smith,	Hadley	R18
NCAP-PV 25.43		7Matthews,	Aubree	L19
NCAP-PV 25.81		7Cushman,	Addison	K20
HACC-PV 26.30		8Rasmussen,	Anna	M21
NCAP-PV 26.60		7Lucchese,	Lexie	G22
NCAP-PV 26.99		8Gavino,	Abby	B23
NCAP-PV 27.16		8Sexton,	Avery	J24
NCAP-PV 27.61		8Fasano,	Lily	C25
Sea	Dragons-PV 28.32		8Davis,	Julia26
LIFE-PV 28.84		8Ko,	Mikayla	A27
NCAP-PV 29.24		6Light,	Willow	R28
NCAP-PV 29.43		7Shoemaker,	Madeline	G29
LIFE-PV 29.89		8Khatibi,	Manizheh	Julian30
NCAP-PV 31.71		8Harris,	Quinn	A31
Sea	Dragons-PV NT		6Marshall,	Emilia32
NCAP-PV NT		8Bracciale,	Laila	N33
NCAP-PV NT		7Weliwitigoda,	Mila	A34
NCAP-PV NT		7Dufault,	Audrey	A35
NCAP-PV NT		7Gager,	MJ	M36
SNOW-PV NT		6Wong,	Arianna	K37
SNOW-PV NT		6Bell,	Hattie	W38
NCAP-PV NT		7Murphy,	Onora	A39
MACH-PV NT		7Yazdani,	Ella	S40
MACH-PV NT		7Mizzo,	Gia	A41
MACH-PV NT		8Donnelly,	Maggie	A42
MACH-PV NT		7Wang,	Jenna	O43
MACH-PV NT		7Bagla,	Amiya	G44
MACH-PV NT		8Leo,	Alessia	C45
UN-02-PV NT		7Pine,	Carolina	S46

BWST-PV NT		8McCall,	Ainsley	W47

Event		15			Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age 		TeamName Seed	Time

SNOW-PV 36.95	10Smith,	Ellie	P1
Sea	Dragons-PV 37.10	10Hooff,	Olivia2
NCAP-PV 37.72	10Hufnagel,	Allison	N3
MACH-PV 39.87	10Kasemsuwannakaeth,	P4
NCAP-PV 40.07		8Munchel,	Dylan	R5
SNOW-PV 40.08	10Chen,	Sunny	B6
SNOW-PV 41.53		8McCarney,	Maya	R7
NCAP-PV 42.14	10Salmon,	Anna	L8
MACH-PV 42.23	10Wilson,	Genevieve	E9
NCAP-PV 42.37		9Asuelimen,	Adina	E10
LIFE-PV 42.63	10Faustini,	Nina	M11
MACH-PV 44.40		8Christofferson,	Marie	N12
SNOW-PV 44.87		9Takach,	Ali	E13
NCAP-PV 44.89		8Poliϐko,	Lulu	C14
SNOW-PV 46.53		9Bellanca,	Elle	M15
Sea	Dragons-PV 47.08		9Marshall,	Isabella	M16
NCAP-PV 47.11	10Reiff,	Molly	N17
NCAP-PV 48.60		9Derrenbacher,	Laney	C18
LIFE-PV 48.74		8Dolan,	Leah19
MACH-PV 49.13	10Hayden,	Mackenzie	L20
LIFE-PV 49.30		9Mattos,	Jennifer	A21
LIFE-PV 49.91		9Falchek,	Kate	K22
MACH-PV 49.99		8Goudie,	Annabelle	L23
NCAP-PV 50.22		9Maguire,	Kelly	A24
Sea	Dragons-PV 51.28	10Barry-Lenger,	Laura25
NCAP-PV 51.31		9Colon,	Ava	L26
BWST-PV 51.62	10Greenwood,	Lily27
NCAP-PV 51.72	10Fischer,	Sophia	A28
MACH-PV 51.88	10Lewin,	Nya	L29
NCAP-PV 53.97		8Rosade,	Elyse	M30
NCAP-PV 58.06		8Lee,	Victoria	A31
NCAP-PV 1:00.28		9Rose,	Olivia	R32
NCAP-PV 1:01.86		8Trinh,	Ellie	M33
BWST-PV 1:02.85		8Livingston,	Everly	P34
LIFE-PV 1:15.96		9Patterson,	Madelyn	A35
Sea	Dragons-PV NT	10Jarsulic,	Kate36
Sea	Dragons-PV NT	10McCommons,	Margaret37
Sea	Dragons-PV NT	10Perkins,	Lucy	L38
Sea	Dragons-PV NT	10Schlieter,	Audrey39
NCAP-PV NT		8Muller,	Quinn	L40
NCAP-PV NT		7Harms,	Stella	J41
NCAP-PV NT		8Fletcher,	Hayden	C42
LIFE-PV NT		9Ho,	Jayla	T43
SNOW-PV NT		9Flannagan,	Risa44
SNOW-PV NT		9Di	Bene,	Noel	M45
SNOW-PV NT		9Snowden,	Viktoria	E46
NCAP-PV NT		9Kramer,	Phoebe	A47
NCAP-PV NT		8Miller,	Etta	M48
NCAP-PV NT		8Benevento,	Ava	K49
NCAP-PV NT		8O'Hara,	Vivien	L50
NCAP-PV NT		8Morrison,	Lexie	A51
NCAP-PV NT		9Valasco,	Anna	K52
NCAP-PV NT		8Buchanan,	Brooke	Taylo53
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Event		15	...(Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Butterϐly)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

NCAP-PV NT		8Eisenhart,	Abby	H54
NCAP-PV NT		9Reed,	Sabina	H55
MACH-PV NT		9Mann-Webb,	Lily	M56
MACH-PV NT		8Kass,	Erin	N57
MACH-PV NT		9Hopke,	Grace	C58
MACH-PV NT		8Boardman,	Emily	M59
MACH-PV NT	10Cunningham,	Hayden	G60
BWST-PV NT		8Kamat,	Trisha	N61
BWST-PV NT		9Adler,	Layla	K62


